StarTech.

StarTech.com 6in Slimline SATA to SATA Adapter with Power - F/M

Brand : StarTech.com

Product name : 6in Slimline SATA to SATA Adapter with

Power - F/M

Product code: SLSATAADAP6

StarTech.com 6in Slimline SATA to SATA Adapter with Power - Slim SATA (F) to SATA (M) - Slimline Serial

ATA to SATA

StarTech.com 6in Slimline SATA to SATA Adapter with Power - F/M. Cable length: 0.1524 m, Cable type:
SATA Ill, Connector 1: Slimline SATA 13 pin. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s), Package width: 125 mm, Package

depth: 225 mm

Features

Cable length *

Cable type *

Connector 1 *
Connector 2 *
Connector 1 form factor
Connector 2 form factor
Connector gender *
Product colour *

AWG wire size
Maximum data transfer rate
Weight

0.1524 m
SATA Il
Slimline SATA 13 pin
SATA 7+15 pin
Straight
Straight
Male/Female
Red

18

6 Gbit/s

149

Features
Certification
Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Technical details

Compliance certificates

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

RoHS

1 pc(s)
125 mm
225 mm
8 mm
199

RoHS

84733080
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065030848640
0065030848640

172302723762
0172302723762
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
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are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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